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Terms of reference – Group Risk Committee


Decision making


Meetings

Quorum: 



Frequency: 



Alignment to other boards/committees:



Minimum no. per year: 


Purpose
1. 
2. 
3. [bookmark: _GoBack]
4. 
5. 
6. 

 







Members

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Secretary: 

Regular attendees (guests)
1. 

Reporting

Receives information from the:
1.  
2.  
3.  


Reports up to: 
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